Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Dotards mean

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe

toOK....eeeeeeen years travel

Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script
It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.
The Ottoman troops were withdrawn.

The Padishah requested for British refuge.

The was over

Meanwhile Mustafa set out to tour the villages, preaching

The last of the Sultan was on his way to

I shall stay in Anatolia until the nation has won its..........

On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people

A government formed from the old liberals was in power in

As soon as Mehmet heard of these activities he ordered Mustafa Kamal to.

An American medical practitoner the daily deterioration of the position in
Anatolia.
He abolished the..................... for the women.

Answers Choice

A. strong

. brave

bold

weak old men

Cow

100
150
200
300

Roman
French
Arabic
Persian

Sure
Decided
Accepted
Apparent

Uo®m» CUOomr UOowWP

carefully
Cautiously
Methodically
Hurriedly

cowm»

Servant
Shelter
PAssport
Migration

Game
Race
Match
War

Dom» DowP

Reconciliation
Simplification
Sympathisation
Resistance

cowm»

excel
axil
elexir
exile

oowm»

Independence
subjugation
Slavery
Subordi nation

punish
educate
please
offend

lzmir
Ankara
Troy
Istanbul

DOW» DowP» DO

Advance
Return
Stay
Attack

told

published
chronicted
described

cow » DOoUP

C. Education
D. Coming out



16

17

18

19

20

Even in the streets of Anatolia the of th Turks changed.

Old script was abolished and was replaced by the ............ script.

This causes ............ccevceeeneen. not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.

The authorities in Istanbul issued orders for the ship of Mustafa Kamal to
be

No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national called the "Fez"

A. Actions

C. Style
D. Treatment

B. French
C. Arabic
D. Persian

B. Construction
C. Conscription
D. Contradiction

A. Checked
B. Inspected
C. Warned

A. Trousers

C. jacket
D. socks



