

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Dotards mean	A. strong B. brave C. bold D. weak old men
2	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travel	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300
3	Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script	A. Roman B. French C. Arabic D. Persian
4	It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.	A. Sure B. Decided C. Accepted D. Apparent
5	The Ottoman troops were withdrawn.	A. carefully B. Cautiously C. Methodically D. Hurriedly
6	The Padishah requested for British <u>refuge.</u>	A. Servant B. Shelter C. PAssport D. Migration
7	The was over	A. Game B. Race C. Match D. War
8	Meanwhile Mustafa set out to tour the villages, preaching	A. Reconciliation B. Simplification C. Sympathisation D. Resistance
9	The last of the Sultan was on his way to	A. excel B. axil C. elexir D. exile
10	I shall stay in Anatolia until the nation has won its	A. Independence B. subjugation C. Slavery D. Subordi nation
11	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people	A. punish B. educate C. please D. offend
12	A government formed from the old liberals was in power in	A. Izmir B. Ankara C. Troy D. Istanbul
13	As soon as Mehmet heard of these activities he ordered Mustafa Kamal to.	A. Advance B. Return C. Stay D. Attack
14	An American medical practitoner the daily deterioration of the position in Anatolia.	A. told B. published C. chronicted D. described
15	He abolished the for the women.	A. Veil B. Job C. Education D. Coming out

16	Even in the streets of Anatolia the of th Turks changed.	A. Actions B. earing C. Style D. Treatment
17	Old script was abolished and was replaced by the script.	A. Roman B. French C. Arabic D. Persian
18	This causes not only among the Allies but in Istanbul it self.	A. Consternation B. Construction C. Conscription D. Contradiction
19	The authorities in Istanbul issued orders for the ship of Mustafa Kamal to be	A. Checked B. Inspected C. Warned D. Intercepted
20	No less revolutionary was the abolition in 1925 of the national called the "Fez"	A. Trousers B. Read-dress C. jacket D. socks